
Summer Field Trips

Date Location / Trip Cost (Per member)

Wednesday, June 14 AMC Movies $12

Friday, June 16 Bluespring Caverns & Mining $7

Wednesday, June 21 Zao Island $25

Friday, June 23 Shipshewana $7

Wednesday, June 28 Railcats Baseball Game FREE

Friday, June 30 Children’s Museum Indianapolis $7

Wednesday, July 5 Washington Park Zoo & Spash Pad $12

Friday, July 7 Lego Land $25

Wednesday, July 12 AMC Movies $12

Friday, July 14 Willis Tower & Maggie Daley Park $25

Wednesday, July 19 Kalamazoo Air Zoo $20

Friday, July 21 Porter County Fair $25

Wednesday, July 26 AMC Movies $12

Friday, July 28 Inmans Bowling $15

Wednesday, August 2 AMC Movies $12

Friday, August 4 Last Day BBQ FREE

Registration
Field trip registration opens at the beginning of summer and spots will fill up quickly. Must be registered and 

paid for field trip two days prior to the trip. 

Trip Details
When going on a field trip, every member MUST wear their summer shirt. If they do not have one, an addition-

al shirt can be purchased for $5. They are required to wear closed toe shoes. Some trips will include a lunch / 
snacks. Details given during registration.

Portage Boys & Girls Club
5895 Evergreen Avenue, Portage, IN

219-762-4613


